[x] SKOOLY HIGH

From
SKOOLY HIGH
9605-80100
Phone : 0723244306
Email : info@skooly.co.ke

Invoice Date : 16 Feb 2023

To Invoice #20
Jon Doe Payment Status : Partially Paid
Roll Number. : 9999
Class: PP 1
ADM NO. : 0001

Email : example@gmail.com

# Fee Type Amount Discount Subtotal

1 TUITION FEES 5,000.00 0.00
Total Amount (KSHS)

Paid (KSHS)

Waiver (KSHS)

Balance (KSHS)

Fine (KSHS)

5,000.00
5,000.00
3,000.00
0.00
2,000.00
0.00

Created By : Super Admin
Date : 15 Feb 2023



